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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

93 ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA POL 47,60 65,0 68,0 70,0 70,021081992 281
106 JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA POL 47,95 66,0 67,0 69,0 67,007061992 252
68 PANDOVA DANIELA BUL 47,50 63,0 66,0 67,0 66,016091994 233
42 ASAYONAK YULIYA BLR 48,00 63,0 66,0 68,0 66,013071994 224
54 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 47,70 57,0 59,0 60,0 59,006111993 215
2 KORKMAZ FATMA TUR 42,50 58,0 63,0 63,0 58,001011994 206

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

42 ASAYONAK YULIYA BLR 48,00 83,0 86,0 88,0 86,013071994 281
68 PANDOVA DANIELA BUL 47,50 82,0 85,0 85,0 85,016091994 252
93 ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA POL 47,60 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,021081992 233

106 JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA POL 47,95 84,0 84,0 85,0 84,007061992 224
2 KORKMAZ FATMA TUR 42,50 80,0 83,0 85,0 83,001011994 215

54 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 47,70 70,0 73,0 73,0 70,006111993 206

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

93 ZACHAREK AGNIESZKA POL 47,60 70,0 85,0 155,021081992 281 256,0
42 ASAYONAK YULIYA BLR 48,00 66,0 86,0 152,013071994 252 249,2
68 PANDOVA DANIELA BUL 47,50 66,0 85,0 151,016091994 233 249,8

106 JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETA POL 47,95 67,0 84,0 151,007061992 224 247,8
2 KORKMAZ FATMA TUR 42,50 58,0 83,0 141,001011994 215 258,7

54 DRAGANOVA NATALIA BUL 47,70 59,0 70,0 129,006111993 206 212,6
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 79,0 79,0 80,0 80,009011993 281
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 80,0 83,0 83,0 80,010121994 252
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 75,0 78,0 80,0 78,028041993 233
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 77,0 80,0 80,0 77,005081992 224
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 73,0 73,0 77,0 73,005101992 215
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 67,0 67,0 69,0 67,020031994 206
18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 77,0 77,0 77,016121992 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 103,0 104,0 0,0 104,016121992 281
117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 100,0 103,0 105,0 103,009011993 252
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 102,0 102,0 107,0 102,005081992 233
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 97,0 101,0 102,0 101,028041993 224
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 96,0 99,0 101,0 99,010121994 215
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 84,0 87,0 89,0 89,020031994 206
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 85,0 87,0 90,0 87,005101992 197

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

117 ACARTURK SEMA TUR 52,70 80,0 103,0 183,009011993 281 277,3
41 RUSSO GIORGIA ITA 52,55 78,0 101,0 179,028041993 252 271,9
38 GOLOVANOVA OLGA RUS 52,80 77,0 102,0 179,005081992 233 270,8
13 HERNANDEZ ATENERY ESP 52,95 80,0 99,0 179,010121994 224 270,2
92 PONOMAROVA DARIA UKR 52,20 73,0 87,0 160,005101992 215 244,3
16 OVSTHUS HOVDEN SARAH NOR 52,20 67,0 89,0 156,020031994 206 238,2
18 COBAN BASOL AYSEGUL TUR 52,75 0,0 104,0 0,016121992 00,0
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,024021993 281
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 80,0 83,0 85,0 85,010081993 252
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 80,0 82,0 84,0 84,010011992 233
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 81,0 81,0 83,0 83,027061993 224

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 78,0 81,0 83,0 83,020061993 215
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 77,0 80,0 82,0 80,006051993 206
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 71,0 74,0 77,0 77,024041992 197

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 101,0 105,0 110,0 105,024021993 281
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 100,0 102,0 104,0 104,010011992 252

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 97,0 97,0 102,0 102,020061993 233
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 97,0 102,0 105,0 97,006051993 224
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 96,0 100,0 101,0 96,027061993 215
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 83,0 86,0 90,0 90,024041992 206
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 90,0 96,0 96,0 90,010081993 197

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 85,0 105,0 190,024021993 281 269,4
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 84,0 104,0 188,010011992 252 266,2

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 83,0 102,0 185,020061993 233 260,8
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 83,0 96,0 179,027061993 224 253,1
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 80,0 97,0 177,006051993 215 250,8
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 85,0 90,0 175,010081993 206 247,5
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 77,0 90,0 167,024041992 197 236,6
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